
Maureen Grant Sun, 1 Feb 2026 1pm

Tom Baum Mon, 2 Feb 2026 7pm

Cathy McConnell Tue, 3 Feb 2026 1245pm

Anne Lee Wed, 4 Feb 2026 1245pm

Iain MacMillan Wed, 4 Feb 2026 7pm

Olive Keith Thu, 5 Feb 2026 1245pm

Allison Johnson Fri, 6 Feb 2026 1030am

Brian Watt Sun, 8 Feb 2026 1pm

Isobel Macqueen Mon, 9 Feb 2026 7pm

Myra Livingstone Tue, 10 Feb 2026 1245pm

Andrew McBride Wed, 11 Feb 2026 1245pm

Jack Gordon Wed, 11 Feb 2026 7pm

Harry Knox Thu, 12 Feb 2026 7pm

Carol Anderson Fri, 13 Feb 2026 1030am

Catherine Lapi Sun, 15 Feb 2026 1pm

Clare Marsh Mon, 16 Feb 2026 7pm

Sandy Mathieson Tue, 17 Feb 2026 1245pm

Roy Levine Wed, 18 Feb 2026 1245pm

Tony Goldberg Wed, 18 Feb 2026 7pm

Liz McCauley Thu, 19 Feb 2026 7pm

Danny Kane Fri, 20 Feb 2026 1030am

Toni Lock Sun, 22 Feb 2026 1pm

Felicity McLelland Mon, 23 Feb 2026 7pm

Ramsay Black Tue, 24 Feb 2026 1245pm

John Larkin Wed, 25 Feb 2026 1245pm

Marie Millar Wed, 25 Feb 2026 7pm

Shona Martin Thu, 26 Feb 2026 7pm

Lorna McCaig Fri, 27 Feb 2026 1030am


